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OPTIC TERMINAL SOCKET
GGM PTO2SCUPCSP

FEATURES

Surface mounted  : �	� No

Duct installation  : �	� No

Floor box/Sub floor mounted  : �	� No

Connection method  : �	� Other

With adapters  : �	� No

Number of connections  : �	� 2

Connector type  : �	� SC

Colour  : �	� White

RAL  : �	� 9010 (White)

Central plate  : �	� No

Labeling zone  : �	� No

Separate strain relief  : �	� No

Fibre routing / Cable management  : �	� No

Outlet direction  : �	� Angled

Dust cover  : �	� Hinged lid

PART NUMBER 	 DESCRIPTION

GGM PTO2SCUPCSP	 Slim ONT loaded with 2 SC simplex adapters + G657A2 pigtails + 2 blinds

Slim ONT loaded with 2 SC simplex adapters + G657A2 pigtails 
+ 2 blinds


